123135001
123135002
123135003
123135004
123135005
123135006
123135010
123136001
123136002
123136003
123136005
123136007
123136008
123136010
123136012
123136013
123136019
123136021
123137001
123137002
123137003
123137004
123137006
123137007
123137009
123137011
123137012
123137014
123137017

123137018

123137019
123137021
123138001
123138002
123138003
123138004
123138005
123138008
123138009
123138010
123138011
123138012

SOTO PONCE GERARDA

VARGAS PEREZ CLAUDIA EDME
CARDENAS FIGUEROA ARELY
PAREDES SERRANO PAULINA

MALTOS ARANGO BLANCA LETICIA
CORTEZ GUTIERREZ CLARA

SUAREZ SELVERA KARLA YADIRA
GARCIA ROCHA ANGELICA YAZMIN
RAMIREZ PONCE NEREIDA

ORTIZ FLORES MA. DEL CARMEN
ELIZONDO SILVA PRISCILA GPE. NATALY
TREJO CANEDO LAURA VANESSA
ALARCON GARCIA ROCIO DEL CARMEN
LARA ALONSO DORA ALICIA
HERNANDEZ MORALES MERIE MAGALI
LIMON MURIETA ROSA MARIA
MARTINEZ ESPINOSA ANA KAREN
ESPINOSA ESPINOSA ADELA

JUAREZ CASTILLO MARIA

CORTINA ARCE KARLA DEL ANGEL
ARCE PAZ MA. DE LOS ANGELES
AGUILAR SOLIS BEATRIZ ADRIANA
TOVIAS TREVINO IVANNA NICOLE
TREVINO RIVERA REBECA ELIZABETH
MARTINEZ PRADO SANDRA

SOTO PONCE CARMELA

SANTOS ALFARO EMMA ANGELICA
GARCIA MARTINEZ MA. FAUSTINA
PAREDES SERRANO MIRIAM JUDITH

ANTONIO PEREZ MARIA FLORENCIA

BRIONES MENDEZ KENYA AYLIN

DE LEON MELENDEZ GRACIELA

DEL RIO GARCIA MAYRA
ALMENDARIZ SOTO PAMELA
VAZQUEZ CRUZ ZAIRA JAQUELIN
CONTRERAS JUAREZ IRIS ESPERANZA
AGUILAR GONZALEZ FRANCISCA LORENA
VEGA ESELENTE VANESSA VIRIDIANA
ESELENTE RIVAS NORA BERTHA
TORRES GUZMAN IRASEMA GISELA
RICARDI MELO MARIA DE LOURDES
PINERO RICARDI ARANSA LOURDES

955.66
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65

955.65

955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65



123138013
123138014
123139001
123139005
123139006
123139007
123139008
123139010
123139011
123139012
123139013

123139014
123139015
123140001
123140004
123140005
123140006

123140007

123124001
123124002
123124003
123124004
123124005
123124006
123124007
123124008
123124009
123124010
123124011
123124012
123124013
123124014
123124016
123124017
123124018
123124019
123124020
123124021
123124022
123124023

GOMEZ HERNANDEZ YOLANDA
SAUCEDO GONZALEZ JUSTINA NOHEMI
SOTO PONCE SANJUANITA

BANDA GOMEZ ROSA ISELA

FIERRO MARTINEZ MERCEDES CELINA
FLORES PEREZ YULIANA NATALY

MEJIA HERNANDEZ KRISNHA KARINA
LOPEZ ZAPATA PERLA EDITH
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MONICA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ROSA MARIA

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ KAREN
MARGARITA
TORRES RAMBLAS LORENZA NALLELY

GAMA MELENDEZ NORA NADIA
VIVANCOS ZUNIGA XOCHITL ITZAMARA
GAMA MELENDEZ RUBI ESMERALDA
DIMAS SERRITENO MARIA DEL ROCIO
VARGAS MARTINEZ ADA ESTHELA

SANCHEZ DE LA O PATRICIA FABIOLA

LOZANO SANCHEZ DULCE ABRIL
GONZALEZ PEQUENO MADELINE
BARTOLO SANTIAGO LANDI ESTHER

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ INGRID VIANEY

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ VIVIANA
DIAZ CAMARILLO REBEKA IVETT
MARTINEZ SOTO BEATRIZ ALEJANDRA
LEAL SANCHEZ NANCY YAZMIN
MALDONADO DE LA CRUZ DAISY
TREVINO VARGAS DULCE VERENICE
GARCIA AYALA CLAUDIA YADIRA
GALICIA GARCIA MARTINA

RIVERA MARCOS CRISTINA

RIVERA MARCOS ADRIANA

SANCHEZ GAZCA AIMME

RODRIGUEZ GAZCA JOVITA
GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ BRENDA INES
OLVERA RAMIREZ CRISTAL ANAHI
OVIEDO TORRES JUDITH GUADALUPE

DE LEON DE LA PORTILLA CYNTHIA JANETH

ALBINO SANTIAGO VERONICA
ALBINO SANTIAGO MERCEDES

955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65

955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65

955.65

955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65



123124024
123124025
123124026
123124027
123124028
123124029
123124030

123124031

123124032
123124033
123124034
123124035
123124036
123124037
123124038
123124039
123124040
123124041
123124042
123124043
123124044
123124045
123124046
123124047
123124048
123124049
123124050
123124051
123124052
123124053
123124054
123124055
123124056
123124057
123124058
123124059
123124060
123124061
123124062
123124063
123124064
123124065

MUNOZ FLORES GEORQUINO

Ramirez Martinez Alejandra

LOERA DORIA NATALIA GUADALUPE
ALVAREZ GARCIA MARTHA ESPERANZA
De Jesus Bustamante Mariana

DIAZ CRUZ YOLANDA

Lugo Carrizales Eunice Marisol

SANTOS MARTINEZ MELINA

SALAS HERNANDEZ SAMANTHA AZENETH
RAMIREZ PENA ANABEL

ELIZONDO SALVADOR ESMERALDA LORENA
LARA ORTIZ FATIMA GALILEA

ORTIZ RENTERIA SARA MABEL
JIMENEZ CORTEZ ELVIA ALICIA
RODRIGUEZ ESPINOZA ANGELICA
Alday Romero Yelitza Guadalupe
HERNANDEZ MAYORGA BRENDA
Castro Orosco Diana Selene

SALAS GARCIA MABEL

Cruz Lezama Maria Isabel

MORA GARCIA ARELI

Trevifio Ortega Cecilia Ludivina

VINAS REDOLLA DALIA ELVIRA

Perez Perez Celia

NAVARRO GARCIA CINDY VERONICA
Moreno Ahumada Maria del Rosario
OLGUIN PEREZ ANA CAROLINA
Ramirez Cobos Marlen Catalina
GONZALEZ CANTU RUBI SARAHY
SAENZ RESENDEZ ADELITA

RESENDEZ SANCHEZ BRENDA CANUTA
MOTA HERNANDEZ MARIA DEYANIRA
ESCARENO CASTENEDA OSMARA PAULINA
ALVAREZ GABRIELA EDITH

VAZQUEZ DE LA ROSA YUSMARA
JARAMILLO GARCIA ROSA IDALIA
ESTEFES RIOS ISAURA

HERNANDEZ ESTEFES ANA KARINA
RICANO GONZALEZ DEYSI ELIZABETH
BRIONES MARTINEZ ARACELY
CERVANTES DE LA ROSA VICTORIA
GARCIA BASTIDA LAURA AYDE

955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65

955.65

955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65



123124066

123124067
123124068
123124069
123124070
123124071
123124072
123124073
123124074
123124075
123124076
123124077
123124078
123124079
123124080
123124081
123124082
123124083
123124084
123124085
123124086
123124087
123124088
123124089
123124090
1231240091
123124092
123124093
123124094
123124095
123124096
123124097
123124098
123124099
123124100
123124101
123124102
123124103
123124104

ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ MELISSA
VIRIDIANA

MEZA NORATO MARCELA ALEJANDRA
GARCIA LOPEZ NOHEMI

Luna Lara Monica Arlette

DAVILA SANCHEZ LIZBETH

GONZALEZ GUEVARA CLAUDIA
Rodriguez Avalos Genesis Yazmin
MENDOZA SALAS ILSE GUADALUPE
Del Angel Alfaro Claudia
RODRIZGUEZ GARCIA LAURA AMAIRANI
RUIZ LOPEZ TANIA GUADALUPE
Guadarrama Aleman Marelly

CRUZ MORALES KARLA MARIA
Oliveros Castafieda Irasema

CERDA ALTAMIRANO MARIA DOLORES
Gonzalez Guerrero Mayra Alejandra
GARZA ZUNIGA ESMERALDA

Miranda Rodriguez Diana Laura
LIZCANO MARQUEZ NANCY

Smith Gomez Esmeralda

OLVERA ARTEAGA REYNA LUCERITO
MENDEZ SAN ROMAN ZAIDA MARISOL
LOPEZ VEGA ALEJANDRA

RAMIREZ GUERRERO WENDY AZENETH
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ AURORA

Lavin Nuno Gloria

JASSO MEDRANO MARIANA LIZETH
Gauna Hernandez Claudia

POZOS ALVARADO MARIA TERESA
Vazquez Castillo Marisela

Morales Montes Nallely Alejandra
RIVERA JUAREZ NUBIA SARAHI

Ortiz Castro Olga

Tostado Sanchez Olga Patricia
CUELLAR SAMPAYO YENI AZENET
Guerrero Chapa Aranda

Gallegos Escarefo Elvia Veronica
VARGAS BARBOSA RAQUEL
GUERRERO CASTILLO ALICIA MARICELA

955.65

955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65
955.65



